Player Name Payout

1 TIMOTHY GILLIAM $160,390
2 JOHN SZWELNIS $140,300
3 ZHEN CAl $88,800
4 DAVID TOSCANO $66,250
5 SCOTT MINTZ $49,960
6 RICK WELCH $38,090
7 BRYCE WILLIAMS $29,360
8 SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM $22,890
9 RYAN VANDERPOORTEN $18,050
10 CHRISTOPHER HALL $18,050
11 ASHLEY HINE $14,390
12 RAY QARTOMY $14,390
13 BLAKE WHITTINGTON $11,610
14 BRADLEY KIL $11,610
15 JONATHAN MCGOWAN $9,470
16 RAYMOND HENSON $9,470
17 JUSTIN BOND $7,820
18 BRAXTON DUNAWAY $7,820
19 DAVID SHAW $7,820
20 MANUEL CHAU DURAN $7,820
21 JAMES LARKIN $6,540
22 BAO VINH $6,540
23 JUSTIN MONK $6,540
24 PATRICK BOYD HESSER $6,540
25 BOBBY HOLMES $5,530
26 KEVIN KLUEH $5,530
27 DAVID JACKSON $5,530
28 RICHARD SEMANDER $5,530
29 RICHARD GEYER $5,530
30 WILLIAM BAKER $5,530
31 TAYLOR AGUILLARD $5,530
32 ALEXIS CRUZ MARTINEZ $5,530
33 JACOB BURNETT $4,740
34 NACEIM QARMOUT $4,740
35 HIEU DANG $4,740
36 ADAM KRACH $4,740
37 SCOTT STEWART $4,740
38 CLYDE HINTON $4,740
39 ADAM TODD $4,740
40 JOHN SONG $4,740
41 REAGAN RICH $4,110
42 FERDINAND BAUTISTA $4,110
43 SCOTT GRONROOS $4,110
44 SASCHA WALTER $4,110
45 ISAIAH LARSEN $4,110
46 SHAWN CALVIT $4,110



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

DANIEL SCHMIECH
GARY FRIEDLANDER
GARRETT JONES
PAUL ESPINOZA
NOAH HARTHCOCK
LAWRENCE WAYNE
TYLER JARVIS
HUNTER PIERCE
SCOTT CASTELLUCCIO
MARTIN CARNERO
BENJAMIN PEREZ
ALEX PHAHURAT
SUNG KIM

RYAN FREEMAN
AMIR SOLEYMANI
ELI LIZKA

BART SANSON
MICHAEL NGUYEN
BRANDON BERGIN
CHRISTOPHER MURRAY
RAUL GARZA
STEVEN MCCARTNEY
IAN NELSON
MICHAEL BERNSTEIN
JAMES WASHBURN
JOLYNE THOMPSON
AARON KENG ANG
AAON M MCEVOY
RICKY BRONSTEIN
CHARLES CARRAGHER
BILLY WARD
ANDREW SHEEHY
YUNG HWANG
MATTHEW NGUYEN
DYLAN RAEL
CHARLES CARPENTER
LANCE ALLRED
RICHARD MILLER
SCOTT STEWART
MATT BOND

KC PANJWANI
SANJAY DULABH
DAGIM ASMAMAWU
KYLE CARTWRIGHT
BORIS KASABOV

EDWARD MROCZKOWSKI

SAM MOOSANI

$4,110
$4,110
$3,610
$3,610
$3,610
$3,610
$3,610
$3,610
$3,610
$3,610
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$2,890
$2,890
$2,890
$2,890
$2,890
$2,890
$2,890
$2,890
$2,640
$2,640
$2,640
$2,640
$2,640
$2,640
$2,640
$2,640
$2,440
$2,440
$2,440
$2,400
$2,440
$2,440
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

NANCY HORSEY

JAMES HUGHES
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD
SEAN MCDONALD
JOEL VAZQUEZ
CONTRERAS CASANOVA
MICHAEL ROHAL

JESSE JONES

JASON DALY

JACKSON WHITE
EDWIN LEE

MATTHEW SHEERS
HUEY HULIN

JERAMIAH DAUGHERTY
BRETT MCCORMICK
JEREMY BYRUM

JOHN BRYAN TAN
GLORIA JACKSON
BRENDA CLAYTON

TAI CAO

MARK VAN KEIRSBILCK
BRENDAN DALY
FRANCIS KRUMREY
GREGORY FISHBERG
ROGER WINKLES
CHRISTOPHER FISHER

THEODORE DEE MCCOLLOM

SCOTT KNEELAND
ROBERTO SANHEZ

JESSE LONIS

QUY LUU

SMITH LISA

TYLER RAWLINSON
TIMOTHY LEWING

SEAN MCDONALD
JAMES BAXLEY

MARK VAN KEIRSBILCK
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD
PEDRO LUGO MARTINEZ
RICARDO HERNANDEZ
DAVID MZAREULOV
EDWARD GALVEZ
FRANCOIS ZAYAS

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600



