

Place	Player Name	Payout
1	TIMOTHY GILLIAM	\$160,390
2	JOHN SZWELNIS	\$140,300
3	ZHEN CAI	\$88,800
4	DAVID TOSCANO	\$66,250
5	SCOTT MINTZ	\$49,960
6	RICK WELCH	\$38,090
7	BRYCE WILLIAMS	\$29,360
8	SOUTHISAK SEUNSOM	\$22,890
9	RYAN VANDERPOORTEN	\$18,050
10	CHRISTOPHER HALL	\$18,050
11	ASHLEY HINE	\$14,390
12	RAY QARTOMY	\$14,390
13	BLAKE WHITTINGTON	\$11,610
14	BRADLEY KIL	\$11,610
15	JONATHAN MCGOWAN	\$9,470
16	RAYMOND HENSON	\$9,470
17	JUSTIN BOND	\$7,820
18	BRAXTON DUNAWAY	\$7,820
19	DAVID SHAW	\$7,820
20	MANUEL CHAU DURAN	\$7,820
21	JAMES LARKIN	\$6,540
22	BAO VINH	\$6,540
23	JUSTIN MONK	\$6,540
24	PATRICK BOYD HESSER	\$6,540
25	BOBBY HOLMES	\$5,530
26	KEVIN KLUEH	\$5,530
27	DAVID JACKSON	\$5,530
28	RICHARD SEMANDER	\$5,530
29	RICHARD GEYER	\$5,530
30	WILLIAM BAKER	\$5,530
31	TAYLOR AGUILLARD	\$5,530
32	ALEXIS CRUZ MARTINEZ	\$5,530
33	JACOB BURNETT	\$4,740
34	NACEIM QARMOUT	\$4,740
35	HIEU DANG	\$4,740
36	ADAM KRACH	\$4,740
37	SCOTT STEWART	\$4,740
38	CLYDE HINTON	\$4,740
39	ADAM TODD	\$4,740
40	JOHN SONG	\$4,740
41	REAGAN RICH	\$4,110
42	FERDINAND BAUTISTA	\$4,110
43	SCOTT GRONROOS	\$4,110
44	SASCHA WALTER	\$4,110
45	ISAIAH LARSEN	\$4,110
46	SHAWN CALVIT	\$4,110

47	DANIEL SCHMIECH	\$4,110
48	GARY FRIEDLANDER	\$4,110
49	GARRETT JONES	\$3,610
50	PAUL ESPINOZA	\$3,610
51	NOAH HARTHCOCK	\$3,610
52	LAWRENCE WAYNE	\$3,610
53	TYLER JARVIS	\$3,610
54	HUNTER PIERCE	\$3,610
55	SCOTT CASTELLUCCIO	\$3,610
56	MARTIN CARNERO	\$3,610
57	BENJAMIN PEREZ	\$3,210
58	ALEX PHAHURAT	\$3,210
59	SUNG KIM	\$3,210
60	RYAN FREEMAN	\$3,210
61	AMIR SOLEYMANI	\$3,210
62	ELI LIZKA	\$3,210
63	BART SANSON	\$3,210
64	MICHAEL NGUYEN	\$3,210
65	BRANDON BERGIN	\$2,890
66	CHRISTOPHER MURRAY	\$2,890
67	RAUL GARZA	\$2,890
68	STEVEN MCCARTNEY	\$2,890
69	IAN NELSON	\$2,890
70	MICHAEL BERNSTEIN	\$2,890
71	JAMES WASHBURN	\$2,890
72	JOLYNE THOMPSON	\$2,890
73	AARON KENG ANG	\$2,640
74	AAON M MCEVOY	\$2,640
75	RICKY BRONSTEIN	\$2,640
76	CHARLES CARRAGHER	\$2,640
77	BILLY WARD	\$2,640
78	ANDREW SHEEHY	\$2,640
79	YUNG HWANG	\$2,640
80	MATTHEW NGUYEN	\$2,640
81	DYLAN RAE	\$2,440
82	CHARLES CARPENTER	\$2,440
83	LANCE ALLRED	\$2,440
84	RICHARD MILLER	\$2,400
85	SCOTT STEWART	\$2,440
86	MATT BOND	\$2,440
87	KC PANJWANI	\$2,000
87	SANJAY DULABH	\$2,000
87	DAGIM ASMAMAWU	\$2,000
87	KYLE CARTWRIGHT	\$2,000
87	BORIS KASABOV	\$2,000
87	EDWARD MROCZKOWSKI	\$2,000
87	SAM MOOSANI	\$2,000

87	NANCY HORSEY	\$2,000
87	JAMES HUGHES	\$2,000
87	KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD	\$2,000
87	SEAN MCDONALD	\$2,000
87	JOEL VAZQUEZ	\$2,000
87	CONTRERAS CASANOVA	\$2,000
87	MICHAEL ROHAL	\$2,000
87	JESSE JONES	\$2,000
87	JASON DALY	\$2,000
87	JACKSON WHITE	\$2,000
87	EDWIN LEE	\$2,000
87	MATTHEW SHEERS	\$2,000
87	HUEY HULIN	\$2,000
87	JERAMIAH DAUGHERTY	\$2,000
87	BRETT MCCORMICK	\$2,000
87	JEREMY BYRUM	\$2,000
87	JOHN BRYAN TAN	\$2,000
87	GLORIA JACKSON	\$2,000
112	BRENDA CLAYTON	\$1,600
112	TAI CAO	\$1,600
112	MARK VAN KEIRSBILCK	\$1,600
112	BRENDAN DALY	\$1,600
112	FRANCIS KRUMREY	\$1,600
112	GREGORY FISHBERG	\$1,600
112	ROGER WINKLES	\$1,600
112	CHRISTOPHER FISHER	\$1,600
112	THEODORE DEE MCCOLLOM	\$1,600
112	SCOTT KNEELAND	\$1,600
112	ROBERTO SANHEZ	\$1,600
112	JESSE LONIS	\$1,600
112	QUY LUU	\$1,600
112	SMITH LISA	\$1,600
112	TYLER RAWLINSON	\$1,600
112	TIMOTHY LEWING	\$1,600
112	SEAN MCDONALD	\$1,600
112	JAMES BAXLEY	\$1,600
112	MARK VAN KEIRSBILCK	\$1,600
112	KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD	\$1,600
112	PEDRO LUGO MARTINEZ	\$1,600
112	RICARDO HERNANDEZ	\$1,600
112	DAVID MZAREULOV	\$1,600
112	EDWARD GALVEZ	\$1,600
112	FRANCOIS ZAYAS	\$1,600